Summer Series Event Six 27" August 2014

Please upload your route to_ RouteGadget (Now!!)

Guidance on how to do this
League Scores after final event

LONG ORANGE
Chris Stafford
Patrick Smyth
Andy Green
Adrian Barnes
Kirsty Davis
Paul Boyles
Francis Shillitoe
Bob Cooper
Josh Boyles
Dougie Nisbet
Ninette Gray
Richie Hughes
Tim Jenkins
Tony Biggs

ORANGE

Frank Major
Roxanne Siadat
Helen Rafferty
Joseph Green
Matthew Wheatley
Mike Bowden

Liz Sidebotham
Hannah Brown

Kian Siadat
Carole Firth

YELLOW

Sarah Wheatley
Harry Boyles
Jack Soulsby
Callum Fisher
Ellie Callendar
Archie Spence
Faye Kirk

M21
M55
M45
M60
w21
M35
M40
M65
M16
M55
W40
M21
M45
M65

M70
W16
W70
M12
M10 (7)
M75
W45
W12

M14
W70

W10 (7)
M12
M10
M10 (3)
W12
M10
W10

UNOC
NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NN
NATO
NN
NATO
UNOC
NATO
HAVOC

NN

NATO
NATO
NATO
NATO
NN

NATO
NATO

NATO
NATO

NATO
NATO
DIPTO
NATO
DIPTO
DIPTO
DIPTO

28:39
32:27
33:33
36:47
37:35
37:49
37:59
41:55
42:32
45:24
50:39
54:07
54:19
64:19

33:25
33:35
38:13
44:28
44:50
44:55
57:25
67:00

RTD
RTD

24:33
26:56
27:10
29:51
42:06
42:19
42:24


http://www.nato.routegadget.co.uk/rg2/
http://www.newcastleorienteering.org.uk/docs/ManualRouteUpload.pdf
http://www.newcastleorienteering.org.uk/evres/1314/league.pdf
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